
HVHJA 2024 Points

Placing Rider Horse division Points FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Josephine Hijuelos Leadline 97 7 104
2nd Willa Rose Balassone Leadline 38 38
3rd Dakota McGrath Leadline 28 5 33
4th Violet Harrison Leadline 22 4 26
5th Shepard McGrath Leadline 18 3 21
6th Shelby Doyle Leadline 5 5

Placing Points FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Liam Picco Super Hero Pre Mini 78 4 82
2nd Sophia Sutera Pre Mini 45 5 50
3rd Claire Lozano Pre Mini 48 48 T
3rd Addison Conlon Pre Mini 45 3 48 T
4th Addison Eldridge Pre Mini 30 42
5th Allie Thompson Pre Mini 29 7 36
6th Arabelle Balassone Pre Mini 27 27
7th Lexi Williams Pre Mini 10 10

Placing Total POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Lilliana O'Riley Mini SS 79 3 82
2nd Claire Lorenzo Mini SS 65 65
3rd Maddie Wren Mini SS 55 7 62
4th Addison Conlon Mini SS 47 5 52
5th Stella Harrison Mini SS 43 4 47
6th Morgan Montero Mini SS 41 2 43
7th Ella Neilson Mini SS 37 1 38
8th Rafaella Pantale Mini SS 28 28

Ava Petrus Mini SS 24 24
Maya Gennings Mini SS 23 23
Scarlett Carizzuto Mini SS 21 21
Sadie Boyd Mini SS 20 20
Chelsea Howley Mini SS 14 14
Harper Kleepsie Mini SS 13 13
Lincoln Russell Mini SS 7 7
Quinn Simpson Mini SS 5 5

Placing Total POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Annabelle Tormey Beg SS/LS 155 155
2nd Phoebe Savaser Beg SS/LS 130 7 137
3rd Grace Seqouia Beg SS/LS 66 4 70
4th Isabella Leslie Beg SS/LS 49 49
5th Abbey Premuto Beg SS/LS 37 5 42
6th Caitlin Coulon Beg SS/LS 41 41
7th Allyson Preston Beg SS/LS 39 39



8th Simone Berry Beg SS/LS 37 37
Carolina Dickens Beg SS/LS 33 33
Sofie Rieser Beg SS/LS 28 2 30
Claire Capalbo Beg SS/LS 23 1 24
Stella French Beg SS/LS 21 21
Emmeline Peterson Beg SS/LS 18 18
Mackenzie Lyman Beg SS/LS 13 13
Patra Jevic Beg SS/LS 9 3 12
Tia Mirones Beg SS/LS 11 11
Mirabelle Eighmy Beg SS/LS 10 10
Todd DeLuke Beg SS/LS 7 7

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Colby Wood SS/LS 88 3 91
2nd Hailey Borath SS/LS 66 5 71
3rd Amanda Magliano SS/LS 59 7 66
4th Harper Sheridan SS/LS 60 2 62
5th Clara Barnes SS/LS 36 36
6th Violet Sheely SS/LS 33 33
7th Piper Martin SS/LS 25 4 29
8th Molly McKoskey SS/LS 5 5

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Mara McKay Novice 86 4 90
2nd Zoe Coleman Novice 71 5 76
3rd Clara Barnes Novice 60 3 63
4th Baylee Alderman Novice 55 1 56
5th Violet Sheeley Novice 37.5 2 39.5
6th Addison Considine Novice 21 7 28
7th Molly McKoskey Novice 26 26
8th Isabella Perry Novice 17 17

Rose Bauchman Novice 8 8

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Annabelle Tormey Where's Wally Pleasure 66 2 68
2nd Marly Marsocci/Phoebe SavaserBalthazor Pleasure 47 47
3rd Rayas Niccolini-Greenlee Clever Mind Pleasure 32 32
4th Amanda Magliano Little Prince Lou Pleasure 28 3 31
5th Robin Wellimgton Charlie Fitzmois Pleasure 21 21
6th Addison Considan Black Tie Affair Pleasure 20 20
7th Julia Cantalupo/Regan Hart Meadow Creeks DelightPleasure 17 17
8th Leeanna Mastroilli Franklin Pleasure 9 5 14

Todd Deluke Best in Blue Pleasure 13 13
Colby Wood Coco Pleasure 12 12
Grace Sequoia Bucks Fizz Pleasure 5 7 12
Hailey Boratz Brady Pleasure 11 11



Olivia Storms Alianna Pleasure 11 11
Arwyn Jules Alas-Corpus Jett Pleasure 10 10
Carolina Dickens Pioneer Pleasure 8 8
Isabella Perry Cortez Pleasure 6 6
Leeanna Mastroilli Hersey's Sampson Pleasure 2 2
Annabelle Tormey Colby the Wanderas Pleasure 0 0

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Ella Milkov Felix low hunter 49 7 56
2nd Arwyn Jules Aus-Corpuz Jett low hunter 46 4 50
3rd Ella Hughes Numinous low hunter 36 36 T
3rd Asha Latuga/Regan Hart Butterball low hunter 36 36 T
4th Allison Hart/Julia Cantalupo Meadow Creeks Delightlow hunter 24 3 27 T
4th Cara Princiotta Capri low hunter 22 5 27 T
5th Tunde Zeitlin Pop Goes My Heart low hunter 18 18 T
5th Bailey Schneider Leroy low hunter 18 18 T
6th Natalya walther Icing on the Cake low hunter 16 16
7th Alexa Herrmann Epic Journey low hunter 15 15 T
7th Lindsay Hoer Zander low hunter 12 2 15 T
8th Alexis Rand Dollie low hunter 13 13

Alexis Taylor Ravenspum low hunter 11 11
Tiffani Donahue Dodge low hunter 5 5

Placing Total POINTS Points TOTAL POINTS
1st Arwyn Jules Aus-Corpuz 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq50 1 51
2nd Hannah Gallager 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq40 4 44
3rd Alexis Taylor 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq40 40
4th Reyas Niccolini-Greenlee 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq37 2 39
5th Marly Marsocci 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq31 5 36
6th Kaitlyn Gleason 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq26 26
7th Alexa Herrmann 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq23 23
8th Mirabella Eighmy 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq16 3 19

Ella Hughes 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq17 17
Abigail Artz 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq16 16
Skylar Berger 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq14 14
Ella Milkov 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq12 12
Addison Considine 2ft Pre ch/ad Eq4 4

Placing Total POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Winn Schmitt Dominick Modified Hunter31 31
2nd Anelle Incorvaia Duke Modified Hunter18 5 23
3rd Brooke Nestor Nigel Modified Hunter14 7 21
4th Celine Johnson Forowon K Modified Hunter18 18
5th Heidi Csorta Capri Modified Hunter11 11



Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Heather Bergin 2'6" eq 86.5 7 93
2nd Evie Weiler 2'6" eq 52 52
3rd Celine Johnson 2'6" eq 33 33
4th Reyas Niccolini-Greenlee 2'6" eq 25 25
5th Izabella Walther 2'6" eq 20 20
6th Daelyn Sabotka 2'6" eq 17 17
7th Josie VanDerStuyf 2'6" eq 14 14
8th Claire Creech 2'6" eq 13 13

Bailey Schneider 2'6" eq 5 5

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Patra Jevic/Mara McKay St Patrick x-rail jumpers 34 34
2nd Colby Wood Carioca x-rail jumpers 27 27
3rd Taylor Neumann Baby x-rail jumpers 15 15

Placing Total POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Izzy Gray Little Rascal 2' jumpers 105 7 112
2nd Natalya walther Icing on the Cake 2' jumpers 52 52
3rd Maria Milkov Benjamin Moore 2' jumpers 44 44
4th Leah Kirkpatrick Benevolent 2' jumpers 21 5 26
5th Alexis Taylor Ravenspum 2' jumpers 23 23
6th Asha Latuga Fee 2' jumpers 15 15 T
6th Madison Aguilera Chip 2' jumpers 15 15 T
6th Jasmin Rudy Laughing Manners 2' jumpers 15 15 T
7th Izzy Walther Atlantis 2' jumpers 14 14
8th Kathleen Laux Gringo Verdi 2' jumpers 12 12

Olivia Storm Armistice 2' jumpers 8 8
Taylor Newman Sir Charles 2' jumpers 6 6
Arwyn Jules Aus Corpuz Jett 2' jumpers 6 6
Ella Hughes Shelkdon Cooper 2' jumpers 4 4

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Madison Aguilera Dante 2'6" jumpers 47 47
2nd Arielle Incorvaia Duke 2'6" jumpers 39 1 40
3rd Abigail Anderson Quintana Roux 2'6" jumpers 29 2 31 T
3rd Jenna Malarne Grace-Lynn 2'6" jumpers 31 31 T
4th Coraline Roberts Tony D 2'6" jumpers 23 23
5th Tiffani Donohue Ares 2'6" jumpers 21 21
6th Jasmine Rudy Clover 2'6" jumpers 15 5 20
7th Dolores Basilone Lululemon 2'6 jumpers 16 16 T
7th Sydney Weil Chase My Tail 2'6" jumpers 9 7 16 T
8th Molly Jackson All Smiles 2'6" jumpers 15 15 T
8th Izabella Walther Moonshot 2'6" jumpers 11 4 15 T

Ally Schneider My Boy George 2'6 jumpers 11 3 14



Tess Cea Chicken Nugget Nick 2'6 jumpers 12 12
Evie Weiler Tizztino 2'6" jumpers 12 12
Anna Colman Niel Young 2'6" jumpers 12 12
Coraline Roberts Tasting Stars 2'6" jumpers 8 8
Jenna Malarne Greys Winn 2'6" jumpers 8 8
Anna Colman Heart of Gold 2'6" jumpers 7 7
Natayla Walther Icing on the Cake 2'6" jumpers 5 5
Tunde Zietlin Pop Goes My Heart 2'6" jumpers 5 5
Saige Berry Carmen 2'6" jumpers 4 4
Morgan Blackaby Blue Diamond 2'6" jumpers 2 2

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Alexis McPhee Classic Viena 3' Jumpers 22 22
2nd Jennifer Malcarne Gray's Win 3' Jumpers 21 21
3rd Tammy Hoefer Senorita Zilla 3' Jumpers 10 5 15
4th Jennifer Malcarne Gracelyn 3' Jumpers 7 7
5th Izabella Walther Moonshot 3' Jumpers 5 5

Placing POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Sierra Johnson 3ft EQ 33 33
2nd Olivia Sousa 3ft EQ 18 18
3rd Bailey Schneider 3ft EQ 7 7
4th Josie VanderStuyf 3ft EQ 5 5
5th Tully Walther 3ft EQ 5 5
6th Evie Weiler 3ft EQ 3 3

Placing 3ft Hunters POINTS FINALS TOTAL POINTS
1st Olivia Sousa Calvin 3ft Hunters 28 28
2nd Jasmin Rudy Annie 3ft Hunters
3rd Nola Jones Colvino 3ft Hunters 18 18
4th Alexis McPhee Mistery 3ft Hunters 18 18
5th Tiffani Donahue Ares 3ft Hunters 17.5 17.5
6th Sierra Johnson Clifton Z 3ft Hunters 17 17
7th Morgan Blackaby Clover 3ft Hunters 16 16
8th Bailey Schneider Balou Berry 3ft Hunters 3 3

Placing POINTS Finals TOTAL POINTS
1st Heather Bergin HVHJA Medal 53 53
3rd Bailey Schneider HVHJA Medal 19 4 23
2nd Claire Creech HVHJA Medal 22 22
4th Daelyn Sabotka HVHJA Medal 16 3 19
5th Sierra Johnson HVHJA Medal 8 7 15
6th Olivia Sousa HVHJA Medal 12 2 14
6th Sylvie Tadikonda HVHJA Medal 14 14
6th Evie Weiler HVHJA Medal 14 14



7th Nola Jones HVHJA Medal 11 11
8th Rayas Niccolini-Greenlee HVHJA Medal 10.5 10.5

Winn Schmitt HVHJA Medal 9 9
Natalianne Eppinette HVHJA Medal 7 1 8
Jana Martin HVHJA Medal 8 8
Sara Pezza HVHJA Medal 8 8
Josie VanderStuyf HVHJA Medal 7 7
Mirabelle Eighmy HVHJA Medal 7 7
Tully Walther HVHJA Medal 7 7
Celine Johnson HVHJA Medal 5 5
Skyler Berger HVHJA Medal 5 5
Madelyn Poppinga HVHJA Medal 5 5
Olivia Storm HVHJA Medal 5 5
Jasmin Rudy HVHJA Medal 4 4
Madison Goodrow HVHJA Medal 4 4
Alexis McPhee HVHJA Medal 4 4
Andrea Sayago HVHJA Medal 3 3
Arwyn Jules Atlas-Corpuz HVHJA Medal 3 3
Alexis Taylor HVHJA Medal 3 3
Izabella Walther HVHJA Medal 2 2


